Description
Megger’s new S1-Series of insulation resistance testers consist
of a 5 kV, 10 kV and 15 kV models called S1-568, S1-1068 and
S1-1568. These top end instruments are targeted at power utilities
and service companies working in generation, transmission and
distribution markets. Class leading charge current, noise rejection
and software filters make the S1-Series Megger’s most advanced
DC insulation resistance testers to date.

Weight 4.5 kg (5 kV, 10 kV), 6.5 kg (15 kV)
4
orDerinG inForMAtion
Description order code
S1-568-UK 1003-017
S1-568-EU 1003-018
S1-568-US 1003-019
S1-568-AU 1003-020
S1-1068-UK  1003-008
S1-1068-EU  1003-009
S1-1068-US 1003-010
S1-1068-AU 1003-011
S1-1568-UK 1002-892
S1-1568-EU 1002-893
S1-1568-US  1002-894
S1-1568-AU  1002-895
Included Accessories (all models)
Safety Warning Sheet
Product information CD, includes PowerDB Lite
Power lead
Screened USB cable with filters
Remote control indicator beacon
Included Accessories (Specific models only)
MEDIUM TEST CLIP - S1-568 and S1-1068 only 1002-531
LARGE TEST CLIP - S1-1068 only 1002-534
3m leadset x 3, large 15 kV insulated clips
(S1-1568 only) 1002-949
Optional Accessories - HV test lead sets
(S1-568, S1-1068 only)
MEDIUM TEST CLIP 1002-531
LARGE TEST CLIP 1002-534